3PEAK
1
TP1941/TP1941N/TP1942/TP1944
68ns, 1.8V, Ultra-low Power, RRI, Push-Pull Output Comparators
REV1.1
Features
◼ Fast Response Time: 68 ns Propagation Delay

8-Pin SOIC
(-S Suffix)
Order Information
Order Number Package Transport Media, Quantity
Marking
Information
TP1941-TR 5-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3000 C4T
TP1941-CR 5-Pin SC70 Tape and Reel, 3000 C4C
TP1941U-CR 5-Pin SC70 Tape and Reel, 3000 C4U
TP1942-SR 8-Pin SOIC Tape and Reel, 4000 1942S
TP1942-VR 8-Pin MSOP Tape and Reel, 3000 1942V
Absolute Maximum Ratings Note 1
Supply Voltage: V+ – V–....................................6.0V
Input Voltage............................. V– – 0.3 to V+ + 0.3
Input Current: +IN, –IN, Note 2..........................±10mA